STAFF DIRECTORY

SURFACE WATER QUALITY BUREAU
NEW MEXICO ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT

www.nmenv.state.nm.us/swqgb/staff

NAME

Bell, Meghan
Canavan, Chris

Coffman, Mike
Cooney, Barbara

Dail, Bryan
Dentino, Chuck

Eib, Douglas
Franklin, Abe
Gabaldon, Sandra
Guevara, Daniel
Guevara, Lynette
Hall, Eric
Henderson, Heidi
Hennessey, Meg
Hogan, James
Holcomb, Sarah
Jankowitz, Rachel
Joseph, Seva
Kaufman, Greg
Keller, Anne

King, Gary
Kougioulis, Jodey
Lemon, Shelly
Matush, Mike
McGraw, Maryann
Menetrey, Karen
Moeny, John
Ossim, Susan
Pintado, Kris
Raymond, Yvonne

Salazar, April
Salazar, Cassie

Sawyer, Emile
Schaeffer, Neal
Schiffmiller, Gary
Trujillo, Erin
Valenta, Daniel
Yurdin, Bruce
Zeiler, Elizabeth

PHONE

(505) 827-0699
(575) 915-1172
(505) 222-9575
(505) 827-0212
(505) 476-3799
(505) 827-0108
(505) 827-0106
(505) 827-2793
(505) 827-1041
(505) 476-3086
(505) 827-2904
(505) 827-2804
(505) 827-2901
(505) 827-2867
(505) 476-3671
(505) 827-2798
(505) 827-0417
(505) 827-0573
(505) 820-0572
(505) 827-0149
(505) 827-2928
(505) 827-2820
(505) 827-2819
(505) 827-0505
(505) 827-0581
(505) 827-0194
(575) 956-1545
(575) 956-1548
(505) 827-2822
(505) 476-3026
(505) 827-2802
(505) 827-0187
(505) 827-2827
(505) 476-3017
(505) 827-2470
(505) 827-0418
(505) 827-2575
(505) 827-2795
(505) 827-1039

LOCATION

N2163
Las Cruces
Albuquerque
N2054
N2104
N2100
N2105
N2061
N2053
N2101
N2163
N2051
N2109
N2051
N2107
N2070
N2163
N2108
N2056
N2051
N2105
N2108
N2068
N2060
N2059
N2057
Silver City
Silver City
N2110
N2062
N2165
N2050
N2101
N2067
N2108
N2066
N2069
N2055
S4055

Org. Chart

Santa Fe (Main) Office
1190 S. St. Francis Drive, N2050
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87502

Main Telephone (505) 827-0187
Conf. Rm. (N2052) (505) 827-0223
Fax. (505) 827-0160

[NOTE: Office locations listed at left w/ room
numbers refer to the Main Office suites in the Harold

Runnels Building in Santa Fe.]

Albuquerque Office:
5500 San Antonio NE
Albuguerque, New Mexico 87109

Front Desk: (505) 222-9500
Flex Office: (505) 222-9571
Flex Office: (505) 222-9587
Fax.: (505) 222-9510

Las Cruces Office:

2301 Entrada del Sol

Las Cruces, NM 88001
Tel. (575) 915-1172
Fax.: (575) 526-3891

Silver City Office:
3082 32" Street Bypass — Suite D
Silver City, New Mexico 88061

Tel. (575) 388-1934
(575) 388-1935
(575) 388-1936
Fax.: (575) 388-3258
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